Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 2 October 2025 at 6:55 am.

Horse

Air Assault
Attica
Boldinho
Bookman

Capo Strada
Cash Me
Ceolwulf
Changing Guard
Claim The Crown
Cracker Essgee
Disneck

Encap
Esecutore

Free Beer

Gage Roads
Galaxy Affair
Glory Daze
Golden Path
Grand Host
Hanchi

Hell Rip

Hold On Honey
Jemeldi
Jimmysstar
King Cartel
King Ratel

Date

4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
3 Oct
3 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
2 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
3 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
3 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct

Race

Flemington #10
Randwick #4
Darwin #4
Warrnambool #38
Rockhampton #4
Randwick #1
Randwick #8
Kalgoorlie #5
Randwick #1
Dalby #3
Randwick #10
Randwick #8
Moonee Valley #8
Morphettville #9
Kalgoorlie #5
Kalgoorlie #4
Randwick #9
Flemington #8
Morphettville #9
Kalgoorlie #7
Flemington #10
Doomben #9
Rockhampton #6
Randwick #7
Kalgoorlie #9
Randwick #1

Score/ Barrier
Starts

15/5 5
42 14
1 5
2/1 13
211 5
2/1 11
6/2 9
11 8
211 14
2/1 8
211 12
13/4 6
2/1 12
211 12
5/1 7
211 4
2/1 4
211 3
2/1 9
42 3
2/1 12
2/11 8
712 7
2/1 7
211 3
42 12

Months
Idle

Form
Score
54
14.5
6.4
16.4
2.9
131
11.6
10.3
17.0
121
6.9
9.4
10.7
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value
9.6
9.5

12.1
74
7.7
7.0
59

15.1

113
9.0

6.8

9.1
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Horse

Kirkeby
Luskintyre
Magnificent Andy
Make A Call
Maximum Output
Mirava Rose
Mogo Magic
Options
Outspoken Lad
Pearly Nuggett
Pericles
Playthatfunkymusic
Political Debate
Rokanori

Secret Attraction
Sentimental Hero
Stretan Angel

The Magistrate
The Spirit Of Zero
Tiger Shark
Travolta

Winning Revolution
Wyclif

Xerri

Yellow Brick

Y oung Werther

Date

4 Oct
2 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
3 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
2 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
2 Oct
2 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
3 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
2 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct

Race

Doomben #1
Newcastle #5
Kalgoorlie #7
Doomben #6
Doomben #9
Flemington #5
Moruya#7
Flemington #3
Kalgoorlie #5
Kalgoorlie #1
Randwick #8
Kalgoorlie #6
Randwick #5
Kalgoorlie #7
Kalgoorlie #7
Kalgoorlie #8
Flemington #9
Morphettville #9
Launceston #7
Randwick #7
Randwick #9
Morphettville #4
Randwick #9
Dalby #3
Randwick #38
Flemington #8

Score/
Starts
211
2/1
12/5
5/1

5/1
6/3
512
4/3
4/2
29/8

14/4
13/5
31
4/2
2417
4/2
2/1
8/4
12/8
5/1
14/4

34/11
4419

Barrier Fred
Factor
1 -0.3
10
4 -0.2
17 12
7 19
2 -0.8
18 -6.2
11 0.9
6 0.4
5 -0.8
5
14 -1.2
20 -4.5
2
3 -10.8
5 19
5 21
3 2.0
3 2.7
4
1 -2.9
5 -0.9
6 -5.0
1 -0.8
11 -3.3
13 0.4

Months
Idle

Form
Score
5.7
11.0
5.8
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Value

53
9.0
8.2

9.0
9.9
79
11.0
9.8
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